Tuition & Fee Schedule - 2024-2025

Tuition is based on the school calendar year, that can be paid in full or 2N
paid in 10 equal installments (September - June). All installment
payments are due on the first of each month. Holidays, snacks, meals
and closures are reflected in this figure. Please see the school calendar
for holidays and in-service closures.

No tuition due for July & August.

Montessori

Program Rates

Full Day | 8:30 am - 3:00 pm 10 Monthly installments of $1,400 | 3% Discount applied if
Monday - Friday Total Annual Cost $14,000 paid in full: $13,580

Supplemental Care

Early Morning AM Care 7:45am - 8:30am $120 Per Month

Additional Fees:

e $500 Deposit to hold your spot in our program for enrollment year, applied to last
months tuition

e $200 Registration/materials fee - $150 each subsequent year due at re-enrollment
period
$25 Late Payment Fee
$25 Returned Check Fee

e %1 late fee per minute beginning after 3:05pm

Discounts & Other Important Information:

e 3% discount on annual tuition rate if paid in full by the beginning of the school year.

e Family discount: A $500.00 discount per year for the oldest child can be applied for
families with two or more children enrolled at Woodlawn Montessori School.
Annual tuition remains the same regardless of illness, vacations, holidays and weather.
30-day written notice required for change in schedule request; requests are not
guaranteed.

e Withdrawing a child before terms of agreement are met, forfeits deposit. A minimum
of 60-days notice is required.
Healthy, vegetarian, seasonal, primarily organic lunch and snacks are included.

e Rates will be reviewed each year and will increase based on market comparisons. Al
families will be notified at least 30 days in advance.



